
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 7/18/23
TEAM: MS Girls Basketball Max Contests: 16

SEASON: 2023-2024 Scrimmages: 2

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Tues Nov 21 Lynchburg (scrimmage) Home 5:00 PM -

Mon Dec 4 Bethel-Tate Home 4:30/5:30 -

Wed Dec 6 Hamersville Home 4:30/5:30 3:00 PM

Mon Dec 11 Georgetown Away 4:30/5:30 3:00 PM

Wed Dec 13 Wilmington Away 4:30/5:30 3:30 PM

Thur Dec 14 East Clinton Away 4:30/5:30 3:15 PM

Mon Dec 18 Clermont Northeastern Home 4:30/5:30 -

Tues Dec 19 Clinton Massie Home 4:30/5:30 -

Wed Jan 3 Williamsburg Home 4:30/5:30 -

Mon Jan 8 Clermont Northeastern Away 4:30/5:30 3:30 PM

Wed Jan 10 Felicity Home 4:30/5:30 -

Tues Jan 16 Bethel-Tate Away 4:30/5:30 3:00 PM

Wed Jan 17 Hamersville Away 4:30/5:30 -

Mon Jan 22 Georgetown Home 4:30/5:30 -

Wed Jan 24 Felicity Away 4:30/5:30 2:50 PM

Mon Jan 29 East Clinton Home 4:30/5:30 -

Thur Feb 1 Williamsburg Away 4:30/5:30 3:15 PM

Tournament @ Williamsburg

8H/8A

NOTES: Looking for a scrimmage


